

**Present: Samaresh Bera, Ld. Judge, M.A.C.T. cum A.D.J. F.T.C.II, Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur.
MACC Exn.No.4 of 2023
MACC 587 of 2016**

Order No 06
02.08.2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Claimant files represented hazira.

OP.No.2 takes no step.

To 19.11.2024 for necessary order .

Judge, MACT ,
ADJ, FTC-II, Tamluk.

